Sponsorenliste Veranstaltung:
27. Beelitzer Neuro-Symposium am 09.05.2026

Wir danken folgenden Firmen fir die Unterstlitzung unserer Veranstaltung:

Abbott Medical GmbH

AbbVie Deutschland GmbH & Co.KG
Bial Deutschland GmbH

Boston Scientific Medizintechnik GmbH
Danone Deutschland GmbH
DESITIN Arzneimittel GmbH

EVER Pharma GmbH

Merz Therapeutics GmbH
neuraxpharm Arzneimittel GmbH
Roche Pharma AG

STADAPHARM GmbH

Teva GmbH

Zambon GmbH

Stand: 24.02.2026

1.800 Euro
1.800 Euro
1.800 Euro
1.800 Euro
1.800 Euro
1.800 Euro
1.800 Euro
1.800 Euro
1.800 Euro
1.800 Euro
1.800 Euro
1.800 Euro
1.800 Euro
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